
F. Name L. Name Dist # Address Town St Zip H. Phone W. Phone C. Phone e-mail
Michael Alexander 1 330 Jersey Hts Morrisvulle VT 05661 802-888-3598 802-851-1372

Bruce Allen 1 211 Pleasant St Apt # 3 St. Johnsbury VT 05819 802-274-0850 ballen61@charter.net

Kevin Aremburgh 1 223 Remick Rd. Waterford VT 05819 802-748-5892 802-748-6640 802-535-5135 kearem@mayfairpoint.net

Kyle Ashton 2 4389 Rte. 36 Fairfield VT 05455 802-309-4382 802-868-4170 802-309-4389 kmashton22@gmail.com

Dawn Backus 6 3126 Weybridge Rd Weybridge VT 05753 802-545-3393 802-388-6356 802-989-2933 dawnbackus@yahoo.com

Greg Barcomb 5 1352 Maple Hill Rd. Plainfield VT 05667 802-371-4472

Craig Beck 1 P.O. Box 44 Passumpic VT 05861 802-748-9834 802-748-8121 beckc@caledonian-record.com

Don Bedard 7 89 Temple St. Rutland VT 05701 802-775-3578 802-773-9121/1619 802-558-5838 Sudburyhilton@hotmail.com

John Bernhard 5 P. O. Box 833 Pittsfield VT 05763 802-746-8550 802-282-5688

David Bingham 5 1578 Maple Hill Rd. Plainfield VT 05667 802-476-8000 802-233-0049 budcommish@aol.com

Robert Black 7 5872 Cold River Rd. Shrewsburry VT 05738 802-773-0968 802-775-3451/ex222 802-353-5149 uroutvt@comcast.net

Tom Blackbird 7 116 Chapman Rd. Whitehall NY 12887 802-265-4966 802-345-9693 blackbird12887@gmail.com

Bruce Blanch 7 7 Sunset Dr. Brandon VT 05733 802-247-4729 802-558-5449 Blanchedge@aol.com

Ray Bobar 3 88 Taylor Hill Rd. Charelston NH 03603 603-826-3635 603-504-4688 raybobar@yahoo.com

Joel Bouvier 6 65 Pine St. Bristol VT 05443 802-453-2445 802-388-1983 802-989-8311 Jbouvier@nationalbankmiddlebury.com

Mark Bouvier 6 10 Fitch Ave Bristol VT 05443 802-453-2345 802-382-1050 802-734-4264 bouv@gmavt.net

Daniel Boyer Jr 6 89 Cove Rd Bristol VT 05443 802-349-2757

Mike Brown 4 10  Tyler Way Apt # 203 Williston VT 05495 802-878-4235 802-238-9677 homebase130@gmail.com

Chris Burpee 6 1246 Burpee Rd. Bristol VT 05443 802-453-4397 Cburpee@gmavt.net

Robert Bushey 7 P.O. Box 44  52 S. Main St. Wallingford VT 05773 802-446-2080

James Chadwick 7 49 Engrem Ave #2 Rutland VT 05701 774-454-7688 Jchad39357@aol.com

Bill Chamberlin 1 140 Abbey Rd. Lyndonville VT 05851 802-626-8388 802-274-9533 bchamber@charter.net

Michael Cherrier 5 208 Miller Rd. Barre VT 05641 802-479-6962 802-522-5616 Mcherrier@aol.com
Dave Christiansen 5 1482 Maple Hill Rd. Plainfield VT 05667 802-454-8575 802-371-4473 802-839-6507 David.christiansen@cvmc.org
Mike Clark 5 183 Hazen Ln. E. Hardwick VT 05836 802-563-2216 802-472-6511/113 802-595-3419 mjcabc@hotmail.com

Dwight Coffin 5 432 Hollister Hill Plainfield VT 05667 802-454-8592 802-476-6245 dcoffrin@aol.com

Pete Collins 7 676 Stewart Rd. Mt. Holly VT 05758 802-259-3400 802-770-9570 rlc5@vermontel.net

Rodney Conley 6 7698 Plank Rd. Bristol VT 05443 802-453-3174 rdconley@gmavt.net
Jeff Cook 5 126 Eagle Ledge Rd. Worchester VT 05682 802-229-6308 802-828-3474 cookievt@yahoo.com

Matt Crossman 7 1442 East Hubbasdton Rd. Castleton VT 05735 802-468-3158 802-683-9951 15kmd@myfairpoint.net

Dennis Deaette 1 16 Governor Dr. Apt # 2c Newport VT 05855 802-334-1408 802-487-4596 deaettedennis@yahoo.com
Ed Delauri 7 133 Killington Ave. Rutland VT 05701 802-775-1851 802-773-9121/1284 802-353-2282 Falcon8327@Hotmail.com

Walter Earl 1 351 South Pond Rd. Eden Mills VT 05653 802-635-2736 802-754-2500/141 wearle@lruhs.org
Elton Ernest 4 43 Logwood St. S. Burlington VT 05403 802-658-1604 617-216-0912 eltonke@yahoo.com

Peter Everett 5 316 Farm Hill Rd Morrisvulle VT 05661 802-888-8886 802-760-0801 everetn@myfairpoint.net
Dennis Fallon 3 388 Little Hill Rd. Webester NH 03303 603-648-2686 603-545-9014 Joannfallon@yahoo.com
Jon Fillion 6 530 Holman Rd. Salisbury VT 05769 802-352-4229 802-352-4241 802-989-2399 johnfilion@myfairpoint.net

John Finnigan 4 35 Dubios Dr. S. Burlington VT 05403 802-860-1635 802-893-3230 ex 634

Ray Fish 7 3 Jan Ave. Rutland VT 05701 802-773-9098 802-247-6833/263 802-345-6332 rayfishov@yahoo.com

Robert Gilliam 5 9 Candle Light Terr. White River Jct VT 05001 802-356-0063 802-356-0063 802-356-0063 mtgrvt@gmail.com

Darin Griner R-6 64 Taylor Ave. Bristol VT 05443 802-453-6199 478-299-2294 grinerdk1@yahoo.com

Chad Hale 1 940 Brucebadger men Hwy Danville VT 05828 802-535-5208 chadhale14@gamil.com



James Hanley 4 6 Golden Pl. Burlington VT 05401 802-658-1630 802-735-4691 papajeep88@comcast.net

William Harmon 3 Box 641 #5 Vancor Dr. Saxtons River VT 05154 802-869-2887 603-352-2511 603-289-3112 Harmon_william@hotmail.com

Timothy Hartwell 1 104 Ridgewood Dr. St. Johnsbury VT 05819 802-748-9808 802-473-5298 tiggertim1@charter.net

Timothy Hess R-4 7 Aspen Dr. Apt 329 S. Burlington VT 05403 802-846-5243 drdeefense@aol.com

John Hock 7 174 Church St. Rutland VT 05701 802-773-6273 802-747-5295 802-417-7655 jgh228@aol.com

Al Hodgdon 3 167 Hill St. Athol Ma. 01331 978-249-9221 Hodgie6@verizon.net

Leon Johnson 7 15 Matterson Rd. N. Bennington VT 05257 802-447-0094 802-442-1360 802-733-8374 Lduckj_n_vt@hotmail.com

Jonathan Johnson 7 15 Matterson Rd. N. Bennington VT 05257 802-447-0094 802-733-7137 J5Johnson88@gmail.com

Steve Jurnak 4 12 Alder Ln. Essex VT 05452 802-879-1496 802-933-7777 802-825-2771 hsjurnak@comcast.net

Brian Kapusta 7 1189 Quarry Hill Rd. Danby VT 05739 802-389-0011 802-747-8964 bakapusta@yahoo.com

Paul Lackey 5 35 Millies Circle Campton NH 03223 603-536-4075 603-838-6544/604 603-369-8964 paullackey@roadrunner.com

Ron Lafreniere 4 761 Duxbury Rd. Waterbury VT 05676 802-434-4274 802-878-1234 802-730-7660 Ronlafreniere@outdrs.net

Scott Lagasse 2 20 Hillside Terrace St. Albans VT 05478 802-370-9953 802-370-9953 s_lagasse@hotmail.com

Carleton Laird 7 9 Elmwood Dr. Rutland VT 05701 802-747-4801 802-747-6121/2229 802-236-0038 Clairdiii@comcast.net
Allen Lamothe 1 27 Whipple Hill Dr. Lyndonville VT 05851 802-626-3525 802-535-4441

Luke Laroche 2 9 Ashton Dr. St. Albans VT 05478 802-868-7311 802-578-3436 larode753@yahoo.com

Ron LaRose 6 60 North St. Bristol VT 05443 802-453-7663 802-453-3818 802-989-8573 ronaldllarose@gmail.com

Greg Leduc 3 54 Sartwell Rd Vernon VT 05354 802-451-1071 413-774-3258 413-773-1042 glleducs@yahoo.com

Janet Lockyer 5 45 East Hill Rd. Middlesex VT 05602 802-229-1735 802-793-6031 jklockyer@gmail.com

Dick Long 3 41 Hills Way Manchester Ctr. VT 05255 802-362-1065 802-722-3336 802-376-8868 1955rmlvt@comcast.net

George Lucia 3 P.O. Box 348 Westminster VT 05158 802-376-7693 gplucia@hotmail.com
John Lumsden 2 124 Homestead Rd HighateCtr. VT 05459 802-868-3489 802-868-4170/121 802-370-0394 johnrobin124@myfairpoint.net
Jessica Marlier R-5 317 Vine St. Barre VT 05641 863-873-1913 marlierj@southern.edu
Steve Marro 7 70 Bellevue Ave. Rutland VT 05701 802-773-2188 802-770-1486 802-779-2490 Smarro@rutlandhs.k12.vt.us
Steve Martin 3 34 Schoolhouse Rd. Windsor VT 05089 802-698-7782 603-477-4505 stevemartin51@comcast.net
Dale McAllister R-1 149 Marshall Newland Rd. E. Burk VT 05832 802-467-3095 802-233-1059
Chuck McGann 7 38 N. St. W. Rutland VT 05777 802-438-2901 802-236-3813 Vegas0350@gmail.com
Norman Meilleur 4 2645 Huntington Rd. Richmond VT 05477 802-434-2296 802-658-2545 ex 21 802-777-9295 Nmeilleur@gmavt.net
Pat Meunier 2 P.O. Box 2135 Milton VT 05468 802-527-9609 802-393-7103 csrc0200@yahoo.com
Donald T. Meyers In Active 6 51 Creamery Rd Ferrisburgh VT 05456 802-877-2516 802-877-1201/2087 802-324-0117 dmyers@drpower.com
Mari Miller 4 83 Foley Rd Colchester VT 05446 802-863-2352 802-318-3410 Miller@rmhsvt.org
Walter Mitchell 1 80 Buttonwood Ln. Victory VT 05858 802-695-2925 802-535-9139
Mike Mitchell 4 1648 Hinesburgh Rd. Richmond VT 05477 802-434-2815 802-363-7383 Mike.mitchell@state.vt.us
Robert Mitchell 5 P.O. Box3 38 East Calais VT 05650 802-456-1138
Herbert Monroe 3 306 Sullivan St. Charelston NH 03607 603-826-5090 603-558-1173 monroewiz99@comcast.net
Jeff Muchie 3 20 Barlow Rd. Springfield VT 05156 802-885-5031 802-885-2194 Lightninflash85@yahoo.com
Howard North 3 36 Loop Rd. Newfane VT 05345 802-365-4292 Howardnorth@hotmail.com
Jim Oakman 7 324 Church St. Poultney VT 05764 802-287-4037

Derek Patterson R-1 30 King Sq Whitefield NH 03598 603-728-7698 603-788-4924 derekpatterson44@hotmail.com

Nancy Perkins 1 1343 Boltonville Rd. Wells River VT 05081 802-584-3611 802-757-2711/1063 802-535-7863 npnancynperkins@gmail.com
Ray Perkins 1 75 Meadow La Derby Line VT 05830 802-873-5051 802-334-6744 802-323-4944 rcperkinsjr@hotmail.com
Donald Perry 5 2824 Perry Hill Rd. Waterburry VT 05676 802-244-8524 802-917-1075 Whitetail14@comcast.net
Craig Pettis 7 23 Caernarvon St. Fair Haven VT 05743 802-265-8348 802-468-2711/243 802-282-1175 crgpettis@hotmail.com
CG Powers 4 27 Roseade Pkwy Burlington VT 05408 802-864-7977 802-865-7895/106 802-922-1201 cg.powers@burlingtontelecom.net
Rick Ramsey 6 22 Seymour St Middlebury VT 05753 802-388-6501 802-388-0780 802-363-7174 rick-ramsey@hotmail.com
Jeffery Reed 7 310 Sliver St Bennington VT 05201 802-447-1202 802-688-6103 jntreed@sover.net



Chris Reis 5 1514 Hubard Hill Rd. Randolph VT 05060 802-565-8136 802-782-2135 chrisoreis@gmail.com
Robert Rogers 7 P.O. Box 442 Wallingford VT 05773 802-446-3023 802-747-8307
Karl Ross 7 1064 Bixby Rd. E. Wallingford VT 05742 802-259-3390 kandk_ross@yahoo.com
David Rouselle 2 99 Grand Ave Swanton VT 05488 802-868-3067 802-868-7311/137 802-309-8286 futbol_26@hotmail.com
Timothy Rousselle 2 99 Grand Ave Swanton VT 05488 802-309-8285 topnotcldj19@hotmail.com
Gary Royer 1 116 Willson Cr. Lydonville VT 05851 802-626-9951 802-473-5358 802-274-3529 Groyer@fairbanks.com

Kevin Ruggles 1 P.O. Box 143 W. Burke VT 05871 802-535-9859 ductman70@yahoo.com
Todd Sanderson 3 824 Commonwealth Ave. Ludlow VT 05149 802-228-5202 802-245-4105 vtgolfpro19@yahoo.com
Milt Sanderson 7 241 Church St. Rutland VT 05701 802-775-4938 802-353-2327 Sandersonchurch@myfairpoint.net
Richard Santaw R-1 P.O. Box 171 Lunenburg VT 05906 802-892-6123 802-892-5396 802-461-6542 rsantaw@hotmail.com
Jerry Schneider 1 P.O. Box 212 Hardwick VT 05843 802-472-9034 Jschneider@vtlink.net

Dave Shields 1 230 Kitchel Hill St. Johnsbury VT 05819 802-748-3669 802-748-1953 802-535-4954 dpshields57@yahoo.com

Dennis Shulda 3 P.O. Box 266 Shelburne Falls Ma. 01370 413-625-6462 413-824-2158 shuldajakester@yahoo.com

Bill Soule 3 27 Recreation Dr. White River Jct VT 05001 802-295-6987 802-295-8815 Bill.soule@ahs.state.vt.us

Frank Spencer 3 Box 712 220 Ballon Hill Rd. Wilmington VT 05363 802-464-5824 802-579-7671 frspencer@myfairpoint.net

Michael Stenta 2 6 Campbell Bay Rd. Swanton VT 05488 802-370-6853 Mikestenta@hotmail.com

Wayne Straiton 5 43 Hill St. Barre VT 05641 802-476-2159 802-249-1668 waynestraiton@charter.net

Elwin Sweeney R-2 308 cameron Dr. St. Albans VT 05478 802-370-1222 elwins_05478@yahoo.com
Don Taylor 1 1765 Vt. Rt. 18 Waterford VT 05819 802-748-4804 802-272-2592 the5dlts@myfairpoint.net

Joe Teegarden 4 16 Chelsea Rd Essex VT 05452 802-872-8077 802-851-1572 802-793-8106 Jteegarden@comcast.net

Thomas Thompson 2 22 Adirondack Dr. Swanton VT 05488 802-527-7642 1-800-439-3312 802-355-7882 Butchthompson@comcast.net
Michael Thompson 4 12 Hemlock Rd. Milton VT 05468 802-893-7846 802-503-5324 Mikehtvt@aol.com

William Van Fosser 5 758 Davis Rd. So. Royalton VT 05068 802-763-8952 802-295-7942/22 802-291-3158 Billvanfosser12@gamil.com

Joe Venuti 2 8 Stebbins St. St. Albans VT 05478 802-527-1621 802-782-1344 jeezumcro13@yahoo.com

Eric Wedge R-6 62 North St Bristol VT 05443 802-989-1478 23ewedge@gmail.com

Brian White 1 428 Salme View Heights Newport VT 05855 802-334-6711 802-323-7518 bwhite_32@yahoo.com
Denise White 4 74 Summit Way Milton VT 05468 802-893-4019 802-893-3215 x1316 Dwneecer@gmail.com
David Wilkins 1 320 Cross Rd. Waterford VT 05819 802-748-2679 802-748-2319 Dtwilkins@surfglobal.net

Mike Wise 1 208 Cedar St. East Concard VT 05906 802-695-8116 802-578-8965 doggydaddy48@yahoo.com
John Witalec 7 P.O. Box 234 Ludlow VT 05149 802-228-4673 802-353-3913 Wittj@tds.net

Chuck Yurek 3 215 Clark Camp Rd. Cornish NH 03745 603-542-9921 603-558-5157 dyna1996@hotmail.com

David Zehnacker 4 94 Main St. Essex Jct. VT 05452 802-879-1558 802-310-9630 dzehnacker@gmail.com

 


